Sr Questions Answers Choice

1867
1868
1869
1870

1 Sir Syed Ahmed went to England with his son in

July 31, 1993 to June 1, 1998
July 1, 1993 to June 30, 1998
June 30, 1993 to July 1, 1998
June 1, 1993 to July 31, 1998

2 When was the 8th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Dec 27. 2006
Dec 27. 2007
Dec 27. 2008
None of these

3 Benazr Bhutto was killed in a suicide attack on.

7 years

4 years

4 months
14 Months

4 Bhutto Reigned as Martial Law administrator for.

Sardar Baldive Singh
Sardar Pateel

Abdur Rab Nashter
Liagat Ali Khan

5 Who was the commerce Minister in the last government of India.

DOW» DOmP» TOU» DOUR OOmP

May, 28 1997
May, 28 1998
May, 28 1999
None of these

6 When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?

19 November 1939
19 November 1940
19 November 1941
None of the above

7 When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.

Delhi

Aligarh
Kanpur
Bijnaur

8 In which city a mosque was damaged to widen the road for which the protests were crupted
int he whole country?

Sickness

Non invitation
Killing of Khaksars
Shortage of time

9 Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to

1925
1926
1927
1928

10 When the Simon Commission came to India.
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Sardar Aurangzeb
Qaz Issa

Zafar Ali Khan
Kahalee-uz -Zaman

11 Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?

cowm»

1925
1926
1927

12 Simon Commission was sent to India in:

Nawab Salim Ullah khan
Wagqar ul Mulk

Mohsin Ul Mulk
Muhammad Ali Jinnah

13 Who presided the meeting during the formation of the muSLIM league?

20 Nov. 1858
25 Nov. 1858

26 Nov. 1858
30 Nov. 1858

14 When the War of independence had ended?

1760
1761
1762
1763

15 Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was died in.
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16

17

18

19

20

How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?

When the One-Unit was introduced?

The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.

Name the place where the congress was insulted

Who is the author of Asar us Sanadid?
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15
20
30

. Oct 14, 1954
. Oct 14, 1955

. Oct 14, 1957

1952

1979
1975

Bombay

Dehli

. Amritsar

1818
1817

1849



