

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sir Syed Ahmed went to England with his son in	A. 1867 B. 1868 C. 1869 D. 1870
2	When was the 8th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 31, 1993 to June 1, 1998 B. July 1, 1993 to June 30, 1998 C. June 30, 1993 to July 1, 1998 D. June 1, 1993 to July 31, 1998
3	Benazir Bhutto was killed in a suicide attack on.	A. Dec 27, 2006 B. Dec 27, 2007 C. Dec 27, 2008 D. None of these
4	Bhutto Reigned as Martial Law administrator for.	A. 7 years B. 4 years C. 4 months D. 14 Months
5	Who was the commerce Minister in the last government of India.	A. Sardar Baldiv Singh B. Sardar Pateel C. Abdur Rab Nashter D. Liaqat Ali Khan
6	When Pakistan tested its nuclear capability on the Mountains of Chagi?	A. May, 28 1997 B. May, 28 1998 C. May, 28 1999 D. None of these
7	When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.	A. 19 November 1939 B. 19 November 1940 C. 19 November 1941 D. None of the above
8	In which city a mosque was damaged to widen the road for which the protests were erupted in the whole country?	A. Delhi B. Aligarh C. Kanpur D. Bijnaur
9	Sir Sikandar Hayat failed to address the Lahore Resolution due to	A. Sickness B. Non invitation C. Killing of Khaksars D. Shortage of time
10	When the Simon Commission came to India.	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927 D. 1928
11	Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?	A. Sardar Aurangzeb B. Qazi Ishaq C. Zafar Ali Khan D. Kahalee-uz -Zaman
12	Simon Commission was sent to India in:	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927
13	Who presided the meeting during the formation of the muSLIM league?	A. Nawab Salim Ullah Khan B. Waqar ul Mulik C. Mohsin Ul Mulik D. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
14	When the War of independence had ended?	A. 20 Nov. 1858 B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858
15	Hazrat Shah Wali Ullah was died in.	A. 1760 B. 1761 C. 1762 D. 1763

16	How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?	A. 10 B. 15 C. 20 D. 30
17	When the One-Unit was introduced?	A. Oct 14, 1954 B. Oct 14, 1955 C. Oct 14, 1956 D. Oct 14, 1957
18	The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.	A. 1952 B. 1969 C. 1979 D. 1975
19	Name the place where the congress was insulted	A. Bombay B. Calcutta C. Dehli D. Amritsar
20	Who is the author of Asar us Sanadid?	A. 1818 B. 1817 C. 1850 D. 1849